Position

City Manager

Finance Officer
Administrative Assistant
Account Clerk Receptionist

City Clerk-Part Time

Other Positions Held

City

Calipatria
Calipatria
Calipatria
Calipatria
Calipatria

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$102,657
$65,731
$42,760
$26,416
$18,513

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$15,476
$13,122
$11,961
$10,735
$10,147



