Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Manager		Calipatria	Administration	\$102,657	\$15,476
Finance Officer		Calipatria	Administration	\$65,731	\$13,122
Administrative Assistant		Calipatria	Administration	\$42,760	\$11,961
Account Clerk Receptionist		Calipatria	Administration	\$26,416	\$10,735
City Clerk-Part Time		Calipatria	Administration	\$18,513	\$10,147